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000043601 Roof Replacement 12,250 01/27/2022

38581 M H 410 09/09/2019

1999HX Base Yr

205 NW RHODEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,217 110.5072 123.77 274,398 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1686

BAS 999 100 999 80,370

FEP 112 80 90 7,240

FOP 96 30 29 2,333

FSP 147 40 59 4,746

FUS 687 100 687 55,270

UDU 576 55 317 25,503

UST 80 45 36 2,896

2,697 2,217 178,359

BAS= W37 S27 FEP= S7 E16 N7 W16$ E16 FSP= S7 E21 N7 W21$ E21
N15 FOP= E8 N12 W8 S12$ N12$ UST= E8 N10 W8 S10$ PTR=N30 FUS=
N27 W37 S14 E24 S13 E13$ S30$ PTR=  N30 E40 UDU= E24 N24 W24
S24$ S30 W40$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,000

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,880

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

10 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000
18,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 56,320


